

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 134 OF 2005 IN Civil Appeal 4489/2004
(FOR PREL.HEARING)

ASHISH KUMAR MUKHERJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMIT KIRAN DEV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 01/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Pijush K.Roy, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner is directed to file addl. documents within four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master