

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 134 OF 2005 IN Civil Appeal 4489/2004

ASHISH KUMAR MUKHERJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMIT KIRAN DEV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 02/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the contempt application the personal appearance is dispensed with
for the time being.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

